GLASS DISC INSULATORS
UP TO 300KN, QUALITY DESIGN
• �Quality design and
manufacturing
• �Complies with AS2947 and
AS60305
• �Suitable for applications to
1000kV

GLASS DISC INSULATORS
ENERGY /// GLASS DISC INSULATORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalogue Reference Mechanical
Failing Load
(kN)
Maximum Nominal
Diameter (mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Nominal
Creepage
(mm)
Couplings Coupling
Size to
Retaining Clip /
Coupling Pin
Approx
Weight
(kg)
Zinc
Collar
DI-U70BL320-GVZW 70 255 146 320 Ball & Socket 16B W 4 Yes
DI-U70C320-GV 70 255 146 320 Tongue & Clevis 16C Round 4 No
DI-U70C320-GVZ 70 255 146 320 Tongue & Clevis 16C Round 4 Yes
DI-U70BL400-GVZR 70 255 146 400 Ball & Socket 16B R 5 Yes
DI-U80BL320-GVW 80 255 146 320 Ball & Socket 16B W 4 No
DI-U80BL320-GVZW 80 255 146 320 Ball & Socket 16B W 4 Yes
DI-U80BL390-GVZW 80 255 146 390 Ball & Socket 16B W 5 Yes
DI-U100BL390-GVZR 100 255 146 390 Ball & Socket 16A R 5 Yes
DI-U120BL320-GVZR 120 255 146 320 Ball & Socket 20 R 4 Yes
DI-U125BS320-GVZW 125 255 146 320 Ball & Socket 20 W 4 Yes
DI-U160BS445-GVZW 160 280 146 445 Ball & Socket 16B W 6 Yes
DI-U190B550-GVZW 190 330 170 550 Ball & Socket 24 W 10 Yes
For other designs or for custom-made products please contact your local TE sales engineer.
DI UXXX ZZZ M F
Disc Insulator
Tensile Rating (kN)